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

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-942165

FABULOUS NEW PRICE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+3
10727 WILSHIRE BLVD #406

$1,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated 2 bdrm & 2.5 bth condo in The Remington, 
one of the most prestigious full-service buildings on the 
Wilshire Corridor. South-facing unit offering a fabulous open 
floor plan, hardwood floors, & walls of glass throughout 
overlooking wonderful city views. Private elevator access 
opens directly into formal entry leading into the open living 
room, dining area, & renovated kitchen. Master suite with 
gorgeous master bath. Guest suite, powder & laundry rooms. 
Also for lease at $7,000/mo.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2
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MLS#16-976799

WILSHIRE TERRACE IN NEED OF TLC!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-926-7078

2+3
10375 WILSHIRE #6B

$899,000 MID-CENTURY

This southwest facing condo features a generous 2400 
sq. ft floor plan with bright light-filled 2 bedrooms and 2.5 
bathrooms.The foyer opens into a light-filled living room 
with expansive windows that lead to a large terrace for 
entertaining. Both bedrooms are bright, well-proportioned 
with generous closet space where city and ocean views 
can be enjoyed. The full-service building features a pool/
spa, gym, salon, 24 hr valet/concierge, dog park & gardens.

www.WilshireTerraceView.com

Open red925000
11-2

MLS#16-980153

THE DIPLOMAT  SOUTH FACING 
2BED.+DEN W/. SENSATIONAL VIEWS!

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

2+2.5
10350 WILSHIRE #804

$1,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare & Unique South facing Condominium Residence in 
the exclusive Diplomat, a highly reputable high-rise w/. 
full services & amenities on Wilshire Corridor. A highly 
sought-after 2Bed. + Separate Den/ Potential 3rd Bed. 
unit,  in extremely desirable SW corner of the building w/. 
sensational city & ocean views. Formal entrance, bright & 
spacious Living & Dining rooms w/.  balcony, great custom 
remodeled kitchen, large master suite with his/hers walk-in 
closets, 2nd. en suite bed./bth .

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-939837

PROGRESSIVE LUNCH AT 3 GREAT 
PROPERTIES

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Leah Steuer 310-729-3999

2+3
2371 CENTURY HILL HL

$1,325,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning townhouse with double door lobby entrance. Feels 
like your own private oasis. 2 bedrooms, 3 baths, lots of 
closet space, designer kitchen with gas stove (unusual for 
the complex), Breakfast area, wood floors, fireplace in living 
room, private patio, large laundry room, spacious master 
suite with custom stunning bath. 3 Spaces for parking in 
garage, close to pool and all amenities.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#16-978255

DON'T MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY - 
OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-1PM

TELES PROPERTIES
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

2+2
1710 MALCOLM AVE #305

$718,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous top flr condo, updated w/ designer touches, and 
No Common Walls. Prime Westwood neighborhood near 
UCLA, restaurants & shopping. Open floor plan is perfect for 
entertaining. Cook's kitchen w/ custom cabinetry, breakfast 
bar & lots of storage. Lg master ste. w/ walk-in closet, and 
designer bath w/ dual sinks & custom tub/shower combo. 
Office alcove off LR. Recently painted, new carpet. LR w/
FP & balcony. Tandem parking in gated garage. Bldg has EQ 
insurance. Fairburn Elementary.

Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Stove/Oven

Open rev11-1 632C4

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-942739

EAST COAST TRADITIONAL | PRIVATE 
COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+7
400 N BRISTOL AVE

$9,495,000 CAPE COD

This super private retreat is located in a prime Brentwood 
Park location, situated on a spacious corner lot. There are 5 
bedrooms, 6.5 bathrooms plus a spacious guest-house with 
maid’s quarters and a guest suite. This home has the perfect 
floor plan with a grand master, dual closets & dual bathrooms 
plus a children’s wing with 2 additional bedrooms and 
en-suite bathrooms upstairs. Secluded garden, swimmer’s 
pool, and guest house with a gym and living room/playroom, 
plus sports court and deck.

www.400nbristol.com

Open rev11-2 631E3

MLS#16-975879

PRIVATE COMPOUND PERFECTLY 
POISED IN IDYLLIC CANYON SETTING

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark / Joan Capli 310.345.7450

5+6.5
13167 BOCA DE CANON LN

$11,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This exquisitely designed home has contemporary flair w/
clean lines & refined appointments. Dramatic entry, beamed 
ceiling LR, grand patios w/outdoor kitchen +dining areas, 
flat grassy yard & cyn views. Below is pool/spa +gst hse w/
bath. Gournet kitch w/brkfast area & large pantry. Formal DR, 
butler pantry, media rm, playrm/FR, utility rm, powder, & gst 
suite dwnstrs. Up is master ste w/tree views & gorg bath. 
Library/office, gst wing w/3 suites +2nd laundry rm.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-984351

SEE FULL PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
Martz/Parnes/Harris 310-343-8411

3+2
153 5TH ANITA DR

$2,300,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Stunning 3 bedroom, 2 bath home located in the most 
desirable area of Brentwood, between San Vicente and 
Sunset. Relax while enjoying the private backyard patio or 
host a party on the large rooftop deck. This amazing condo 
alternative is 1,940 square feet and features a large gourmet 
kitchen,  Carrara marble countertops, stainless steel Viking 
appliances and ample storage. The master bedroom includes 
a gas fireplace, remodeled marble bath and dual closets.  
There are two additional bedrooms an

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100228

CHARMING HOME IN HISTORIC 
BRENTWOOD POLO FIELDS!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

3+3
1383 JONESBORO DR

$2,895,000 RANCH

Charming 3 bedroom and 3 bath house in historic Brentwood 
Polo Fields.  Close to Santa Monica beach, enjoy coastal 
climate all year long.  Completely renovated in 2002 with 
oak hardwood floors throughout, impressive master suite, 
custom cabinetry in kitchen and master bath.  Beautifully  
landscaped and gated front yard, private backyard with 
flagstone patio.  This is a golfer’s dream just a street away 
from prestigious Riviera Golf  and Tennis Country Club.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100666

FABULOUS TRADITIONAL ON LARGE 
LOT IN BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+6
231 N KENTER AVE

$3,095,000 TRADITIONAL

Wful 2 sty Trad home on just under 12k sq ft flat lot (per 
assr map) w/ mature trees & full privacy. This warm, inviting 
home offers a perfect floor plan & lg, very pvt, sun-filled, 
west-facing yd. French doors in fam rm lead to incredible 
backyd w/ lg trellis-covered patio that can accommodate 
seating for 30+, full outdoor kitch, lg lawn, & pl w/ fire pit 
set at rear of property. Rare opportunity to remod, expand 
or create a magnificent estate w/ lovely grounds. Avail for 
1st time in 40 years!

www.231northkenter.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING TRADITIONAL ON QUIET 
CUL-DE-SAC

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-571-1358

3+2
12026 SALTAIR PL

$3,150,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Trust Sale! Charming traditional 3 bedroom and 2 bathroom 
home located on a quiet cul-de-sac. This choice 8,915 sqft 
flat lot is in one of Brentwood’s prime locations and gives 
you the opportunity to remodel or build your dream house. 
Great sized rooms include a living room, family room and 
dining room. Close to shopping, restaurants, and the farmers 
market.

www.12026saltair.com

Open NEW11-2 631-G3
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MLS#15-911029

MID-CENTURY MODERN :: HARALAMB 
GEORGESCU & KURT KRUEGER

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Mike Deasy 310-275-1000

4+5
11808 KEARSARGE ST

$5,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A gated pristine compound overlooking a forested arroyo. 
Originally designed by Haralamb Georgescu and totally 
rebuilt and renovated by architect Kurt Krueger. 2-story living 
room. Kitchen & family room w direct access to a dining 
terrace which steps to a yard-sized deck embracing a pool, 
spa and covered lounge. Master suite lies on the second 
level. Standing apart from the main house is a new guest 
house w/ bathroom and kitchenette.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

PHENOMENAL UNIT

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carrie Rollings Meynet 310.650.3075

3+2.5
11921 DOROTHY ST, UNIT PH1

$1,595,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Premier building and designer penthouse! This chic and 
elegant unit is beautifully appointed. Abundant light, open 
floor plan and fantastic views surround this three bedroom, 
two and a half bathroom unit. Perfectly situated in one of the 
best buildings in Brentwood! Master has spacious walk-in 
closet, huge master bathroom, den with custom built-ins 
(can be converted back to bedroom)  Great-room, Custom 
?hardwood flooring,lighting, stainless appliances, sound 
system in living room & more! ?

www.11921dorothyph1.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-100138

SPECTACULAR REMODELED PH W/
AMAZING VIEWS! PARKING & LUNCH!

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour 310.893.9388

2+3
453 S BARRINGTON AVE #PH405

$1,250,000 CONTEMP MED

Spectacular Remodeled PH w/Amazing Views! Extremely 
bright South facing 2 bd + 2.5 ba quiet corner end unit. LR 
w/high ceiling, FP, crown mldg. & access to balcony. Sunny 
DR w/coffered ceilings. Stunning remdld eat-in kit w/quartz 
counters, SS appl, Italian cabinetry. Spacs mstr ste w/walk-
in closet, spa tub, balcony. Second Bd ste on opposite side 
of the LR, w/walk-in closet, balcony & remdld ba. SxS prkg & 
extra storage. Gated, entry w/security cameras & guest prkg, 
HOA includes EQ ins.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-976829

RARE TOP FLOOR PENTHOUSE IN "THE 
BRENTWOOD"

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Sandy Strick 310-993-0555

2+3
11500 SAN VICENTE #522

$1,800,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

RARE! TOP FLOOR, FRONT facing, single level "Penthouse" 
in "The Brentwood"! Double door entry into grand entry hall 
w marble floors & skylight leads to open floor plan w views. 
Unobstructed 180 degree city views from two story window 
makes this unit a rare find. Nighttime views are jaw dropping! 
Chef's light filled eat-in kitchen w granite counters, all new 
top of the line, stainless appliances incl Viking, Bosch, Sub 
Zero and wine cooler. Custom over sized walk-in closet. 
Rooftop pool /spa.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-978703

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Trevor Levin 310-300-3392

4+4
11937 W SUNSET #2

$1,789,000 TRADITIONAL

Quietly nestled away from the infamous Sunset Blvd. This 
Santa Barbara architectural retreat is conveniently located in 
the heart of Brentwood. The newly constructed townhouse 
has 4 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, 3 private balconies and an 
over sized patio coming off the dining and living room space 
and over 2,800 sqft.

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#16-981221

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

4+4
1000 LINDENWOOD LN

$14,900 ARCHITECTURAL

Completely remodeled Architectural home in the hills of 
Brentwood. This home boasts stunning views of the city, 
mountains, and ocean. This stylish modern home features 
4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms a wonderful open floor plan, high 
ceilings,  brand new modern kitchen with top of the line 
appliances and family room opens to the back yard with a 
pool and many fruit trees.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-984165

PRISTINE PENTHOUSE IN PRIME WEST 
LA

NOURMAND & ASSOC
Gavin Fleminger 310-850-8053

3+3
11540 ROCHESTER AVE #PH3

$969,000 CONTEMP MED

3 Bed, 2.5 bath. Large open living, dining room & den with 
wood floors, fireplace & balcony with views. Gourmet kitchen 
with granite counters, travertine floors, Viking appliances 
& custom Italian cabinets. Large master suite with walk-in 
closet & fireplace. Large, elegant master bath with dual sinks 
and separate tub & shower. 2 additional spacious bedrooms. 
Crown moldings. Security system. Rooftop sundeck. Gated 
parking with guest spaces. Short distance to Brentwood & 
trendy San Vicente Blvd.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Micro.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-982711

QUIET, REMODELED REAR UNIT - 2 BED 
/ 2BA 'SMART HOME' CONDO!

KW LARCHMONT
Tiffany Chin 323.762.2531

2+2
1606 S BARRINGTON AVE #6

$590,000 CONTEMPORARY

QUIET, REMODELED REAR UNIT w/ PRIVATE ENTRANCE.  
Come home to this inviting, bright, 2 bed/2 bath, South-
facing 'smart condo' in the trendy Sawtelle/Japantown 
neighborhood in West LA! Fashionably renovated just 2 yrs 
ago with grey engineered hardwood floors and new paint. 
Unit features smart technology. Kitchen upgraded with 
quartz countertops, subway tile and SS appliances. Baths 
feature modern vanities and cermanic mosaic tiles. 2 gated 
parking spaces, W/D hookups.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#16-971113

STUNNING CAPE COD TRADITIONAL IN 
HIGHLY REVERED OLD CHEVIOT!

RE/MAX BEVERLY HILLS
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

6+5.5
10312 LORENZO DR

$3,499,999 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Crafted in 2015 with the finest of finishes, this timeless 
architectural style combines sophistication with the warmth 
of everyday comfort. Featuring a spacious open floor plan, 
soaring ceilings and abundant windows flooding the home 
with natural light. A state-of-the-art chef's kitchen features 
Wolf, Subzero and Bosch appliances, marble countertops, 
custom cabinetry and large center island which leads to a 
spacious dining area.

www.RoryPosin.com

Open red3725000
11-2
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

COMPLETELY REMODELED 3 BEDROOM 
IN CASTLE HEIGHTS DISTRICT

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Benjamin S. Lee 310-858-5489

3+2.5
3013 S BEVERLY DR

$1,375,000 TRADITIONAL

Open and inviting 3 BR/2.5 BA home has been meticulously 
updated with a great room that extends to the chef's kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances. The great room has a wall 
of glass doors that open up to the yard. The master boasts 
a wall of closets, a walk-in plus a beautifully designed bath 
complete with a marble shower. The other BRs are joined by 
a Jack & Jill BA. This CALgreen certified home is located in 
the award winning Castle Heights school district!

Stove, Fridge, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-983241

1304 ROXBURY DR #303

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Joyce Rey 310-285-7529

3+3
1304 ROXBURY DR #303

$1,495,000 MODERN

The Roxbury Modern is an extraordinary luxurious 3 bedroom 
penthouse featuring gourmet stainless steel kitchen, custom 
tiled bathrooms, hardwood flooring, gas fireplace in the living 
room, high ceilings, inside laundry, dual paned windows, 
French doors leading to an expansive outdoor balcony, 
designer touches throughout. Plenty of closet space, 2 
walk-in wardrobes. Expansive landscaped rooftop lounge 
area with city views, BBQ, elevator access & tandem parking.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED TOP FLOOR CORNER 
UNIT! ONLY SHARES 1 WALL.

COLDWELL BANKER
Sara Deskins 3104679927

1+2
1115 S ELM DR, UNIT PH9

$469,900 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

What a deal, last penthouse unit closed for $495,000! 
Beautifully redone Penthouse in Beverly Towers! Cooks 
kitchen with Maple cabinets and granite counters. Upgraded 
baths. H/W floors, crown moulding, high - smooth ceilings, 
recessed lighting and large balcony with downtown views. 
Central heat/air. This is an end unit and only shares 1 wall. 
Great building with swimming pool/spa, rec room, exercise 
room and security. Beverly Hills is across the street-Great 
location!

Microwave, refrigerator, stove/oven

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

STUNNING DESIGNER SHOWPLACE 
WWW.424LAJOLLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Ron Keinan 310.779.5348

4+4.5
424 N LA JOLLA AVE

$3,595,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular newly built custom home. Walled & gated 
contemporary architecture at its finest. Soaring ceilings, 
bright open floor plan, walls of glass, pocketed Fleetwood 
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
Will be loaded on MLS Feb 29 with additional pics.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-975213

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Tanya Stawski

2+2
8787 SHOREHAM DR #104

$1,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning & sophisticated above the Sunset Strip! Rare 
opportunity for secure environment w/ feel of a private 
home. Walls of glass & floor to ceiling sliders opens to 
private expansive outdoor terrace, lush & verdant. Fabulous 
for indoor/outdoor living & entertaining. Open & airy w/ high 
ceils. Pristine & elegant -a rarity for WEHO high rise.  Low 
HOA includes all utilities, basic cable, 24hr concierge & valet. 
Pool & gym.  Steps to Sunset Plaza. Home of former musical 
director to the stars.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2 592H5

MLS#16-973883

SPACIOUS, ARCHITECTURAL 
2BD+2.5BA + PATIO TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2.5
1140 N FORMOSA AVE #6

$995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare & modern townhouse in award-winning Lorcan 
O'Herlihy 11-unit architectural building. The This rear corner 
2BD+2.5BA+1,700SF showcase home features a dramatic 
loft-like two-level environment w/ high ceilings, metal & 
wood staircase, & spectacular downstairs open floor plan 
w/ windows that frame exterior greenspaces to bring light 
into the living & dining area, chef's kitchen & office/den. 
2 bedroom suites &  private outdoor terrace. Side x side 
parking, in unit laundry.

WWW.1140FORMOSA6.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-983171

A MUST SEE FOR WEHO 2+2 UNDER 
$1M AT $900K PRIME LOCATION!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Jeffrey Hobgood 310-305-7653

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #203

$900,000 1sty-MODERN

Exceptional Value with open entertaining living/dining space 
leading to the large balcony with views of the Sunset 
Strip in one of the finest full service buildings around with 
extraordinary amenities from luxurious recently remodeled 
light and bright SW facing pool area with regency lounge 
chairs and lounge areas, 24 hour front desk person, Valet, 3 
tastefully and recently remodeled guest rooms for family and 
friends to stay for $120 per night and more! Listed at below 
a recent 1 bedroom sale.

POOL, VALET, GUEST ROOMS, FRONT RECEPTN

Refresh. rev12-2

11 Venice Single Family

PINNACLE OF DESIGN IN THE SILVER 
TRIANGLE

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

3+3.5
2345 BEACH AVE

$2,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural gem in the Silver Triangle with indoor-outdoor 
living. Natural light throughout with large, floor plan featuring 
polished concrete floors, built-in cabinetry, and infused with 
natural light from wall-to-wall sliding doors. Kitchen has Wolf 
appliances, dining area a grand banquette. Upstairs master 
suite has built-in dressers, automated skylight- plus a walk-
in-closet and spa-style bathroom. The second bedroom suite 
features a private balcony, built-in closets and en-suite bath.

Lunch NEW11-2
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MODERN STYLE & SPACE IN VENICE

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tamra Pardee 310-907-6517

3+2
911 SUPERBA AVE

$1,850,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charming updated bungalow 3 bed, 2 bath, 1,100+ sq ft 
with smart storage built-ins. Sizable windows & French 
patio doors let in sunlight. Lovely chandelier and elegant 
fixtures brighten kitchen and dining areas. Stainless steel 
appliances highlight brand-new marble counters (also feat. 
in the bathroom). Three patios with room for plants & rinsing 
in surfer shower. Detached garage for additional space. This 
house allows for fabulous Venice living & creates the perfect 
backdrop for entertaining!

Refrigerator, stove, oven, dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

FULLY UPGRADED AND PERFECTLY 
PRICED

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

3+2
1308 VIENNA WAY

$1,749,000

This home w/its wonderful open floor plan, hardwood floors 
& attention to detail will impress you the minute you pass 
through the door. French doors in the dining area & LR 
add to the light infused space. A real master suite w/ample 
closets makes a nice retreat. There's no lack of storage w/
finished garage & pull down attic. The fireplace in the LR 
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
with expansive living, dining, and great rooms. Beautiful 
gourmet kitchen Master suite with spacious volume. Inspired 
master bath. Three additional bedrooms up, all with ensuite 
baths. Grassy backyard for play and dining al fresco. A 
singular, wonderfully designed oasis on a serene, tree-lined 
Westside Village street.

www.3043Greenfield.com

Open NEW11-2

IMPRESSIVE CUSTOM HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+4.5
10737 NATIONAL PL

$1,695,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Tired of the cold modern & boring traditional homes out 
there? Come see this warm Mediterranean style property 
that is perched high off the street. You'll be seduced the 
minute you walk through the first door into the romantic 
courtyard entrance. Live on a grand scale & enjoy high 
ceilings, rich surfaces & an master suite w/fireplace, sitting 
area & his/her closets. French doors open to a well-
manicured backyard. A direct access garage w/plenty of 
storage are also nice features.

Fridge,Dshwshr,Oven,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100038

COMPLETELY RE-BUILT CALIFORNIA 
GREEN HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 3109948721

3+3
4582 ALLA RD

$1,499,000 OTHER

This 3+2.5 home is located in the heart of Del Rey & is the 
perfect combo of form & function. High quality finishes 
complement the well thought out design found in every 
room & on the exterior. The fully retractable Panoramic Door 
system allows you to enjoy the indoor/outdoor lifestyle. The 
audio system integrates w/your iPad for the interior rooms & 
outdoor speakers at the back patio.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-982485

CONTEMPORARY MAR VISTA HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

4+4
3513 CORINTH AVE

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

The pride of Westdale. Just completed! Sunshine bright 
transitional contemporary with loads of windows and tree-
top views. This house has the most unbelievable feeling! 
Walking into an entry with high ceilings with all public rooms 
facing a fantastic large grassy backyard. Tremendous volume 
throughout. Downstairs is your living space including living 
room, dining area, and kitchen all open floor plan and flowing 
to the yard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

AGGRESSIVELY PRICED CO-OP

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Gregory Masi 310-488-4880

1+1
3166 S SEPULVEDA BLV, UNIT 9

$299,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

A modern, quiet first-floor unit chock-full of charm!  Open 
floor plan accents glistening hardwood floors. Humongous 
patio located off LR, ideal for entertaining.  Upgraded kitchen 
features granite countertops and stainless steel appliances. 
Master is equipped w/ walk-in closet. Tons of natural light 
throughout w/ pool just steps away. Tucked into a quiet area 
of the building, away from bustling Sepulveda. Centrally 
located w/ easy access to the 10, 405, and Metro.  A well-
rounded gem of a find!

Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Hood fan

Open NEW11-2 672/D1
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

CLASSIC JOHN BYERS' OCEANFRONT 
ESTATE

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

7+6
1020 PALISADES BEACH RD

$16,500,000 SPANISH

See full page advertisement. Ample Free Parking Available at 
1018 Palisades Beach Rd.

www.1020PalisadesBeach.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-981367

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED IN 2016

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+5
370 20TH ST

$6,949,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully Renovated 5BR, 4.BA home  in Gillett Regent 
Square, Franklin School District. This special home offers 
a California lifestyle w/indoor & outdoor living. Grand sized 
Living room w/FP & French doors that open to a lrge front 
patio. Chef’s kit w/top-of-the line Wolf appliances. Cozy Fam 
rm w/FP one main BR dwn. Up entails sitting area & brand 
new master wing  w/FP & sit area. Private lrge grassy yard 
w/rm for pool. Three car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100524

SUPERIOR CRAFTSMANSHIP & 
MATERIALS - 3 LEVEL EAST COAST HOME
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
re-model, expand, or develop.

2310edgemont.com - SEE FULL PG B&W AD

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100442

CHARMING TURN KEY SPANISH

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S. Jones/L. Sockolov 3106917888

3+3
1978 N VAN NESS AVE

$1,365,000 1sty-SPANISH

Done to perfection, this renovated Spanish style home sits 
on a beautiful corner lot at the base of the Los Feliz Oaks. 
Flooded w/ natural light, this open floor plan features 9ft. 
ceilings, a chef's kitchen, formal dining area, & more. This 
stunning home offers big bedrooms and 3 beautifully sized 
bathrooms. The modern charm of this home continues 
outside w/ a private, grassy front yard leading to a wonderful 
backyard + pool w/ a built-in BBQ. Enjoy a slice of heaven 
in this Los Feliz oasis!

www.1978vanness.com

Open NEW11-2

27 Topanga Single Family

MLS#16-100608

GORGEOUS HOME ON 2.5 ACRES W/ 
VIEWS & RECORDING STUDIO

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Isbell & Isbell 310.259.7450

4+4
2373 TUNA CANYON RD

$2,195,000 CONTEMP MED

Nestled in the gorgeous hills of Topanga Canyon, this gated 
2.5 acre, 4BR/ 3.5BA home is a true sanctuary. Soaring 
ceilings showcase handhewn beams, hardwood floors, 
travertine tile, marble counters, & Venetian walls. Private 
views from arched windows. Enviable indoor/outdoor flow w/
koi pond, stone walls, outdoor chandelier, custom BBQ. New 
A/C/humidifier & 3 fireplaces provide comfort. Professional 
recording studio addition features kitchen, half bath, & 
mixing/live recording rooms

Gated, BBQ, LG Decks, Privacy, Koi Pond

Refresh. NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#16-984143

WWW.4327VINTON.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS SM
Todd Miller 3109235353

3+2
4327 VINTON AVE

$1,349,000 MID-CENTURY

Gorgeous Mid-Century Home in Carlson Park! Incredible 
location in Culver City's most prestigious neighborhood!  
Remodeled kitchen with wood cabinets, breakfast nook, 
inside laundry and pantry cabinets.  Family room/Great 
room with pool table, corner bar, wood-beamed ceiling, 
cedar paneled walls and a huge brick fireplace.Remodeled 
bathrooms with granite counters, central heat with new 
ducting, newer roof, updated windows and new sewerline.

Open Sunday 1-4 pm & Tues 11-2 pm

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-100126

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg 310-729-6573

3+2
4820 HOLLOW CORNER RD #165

$530,000 CONTEMPORARY

Hard to find 3 bd condo in popular, centrally located 
Culver City complex. As of the listing date this is the only 
3 bd condo for sale in CC...Hurry! 2 car covered parking. 
Master has attached bath. Tara Hills is a centrally located 
condo complex that features 2 pools, one of which is a 
large, resort-like enclosure that has a spa, lounge chairs, 
tables, umbrellas. Large laundry facilities, gym, clubhouse, 
24-hr manned security entry. HOA fees cover basic cable, 
earthquake insurance, water & gas.

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-984363

COURTYARD FACING UNIT IN CULVER 
CITY

KW- SACKERLOVELL.COM
Alex "Zan" Sacker 310-560-1622

2+2
6225 CANTERBURY DR #108

$399,999 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous light and bright courtyard facing condo in the 
highly desired Camelot building complex. Ground floor 
unit facing the pool area, this unit is a piece of paradise. 
Upgraded light and bright kitchen, with newer tiles, sink, 
cooktop and range oven combo.  Custom tiling and  newer 
paint throughout with brand new vanity in bathroom. This 
unit has an additional 40 Sq.Ft.  of enclosed patio space 
which was approved by the HOA.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS TOP FLOOR 2-BDRM W/ DEN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Jeff & Dave Kaptain 310-432-6508

2+2
7037 LA TIJERA BLV, UNIT B201

$479,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Light and bright top-floor condo with soaring ceilings and 
tons of great living space. Two large bedrooms, plus a 
sprawling den that’s wired for surround sound but could 
easily be a 3rd bedroom. Gourmet kitchen, formal dining 
area, living room with towering windows, 3 fireplaces, 
private balcony, and in-unit laundry. Spacious master suite 
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
hardwood floors, walls of French doors, high end finishes 
throughout and 3-car garage. There are 6 bedrooms and 8 ½ 
baths including the guesthouse.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#16-977915

BEAUTIFUL UPDATED SHERMAN OAKS 
HOME !

TDC/ PACIFIC PROPERT
Dawn Marie MacLeod

3+2
4626 SUNNYSLOPE AVE

$1,150,000 OTHER

Incredibly open, spacious and inviting, this stunning 
remodeled Sherman Oaks home is in a sought after area 
close to all. The interior of the home has been completely 
updated to include stylish new finishes and amenities - 
quartz counter tops in the kitchen, a center island, white 
shaker cabinets and a custom tile back splash. All new 
engineered wood floors have been installed in the living 
areas as well as new carpet in the bedrooms.  The front 
landscaping is Desert drought tolerant.

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

UNIQUE 2291 SQ.FT. HIGHLY UPGRADED 
TOWNHOUSE SO.OF VENTURA

GESP REALTY
Geri Spira 310 463-4403

3+4
15039 DICKENS ST, UNIT 104

$849,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

3 level twnhse with direct access 2 car sxs garage.High 
ceilings, plantation shutters,recessed lighting,hdwd. firs and 
many more fabulous features.Lg.Private Master suite on 
entire upper level
has vaulted ceiling, w/rooftop deck,to relax on or entertain w/
mountain views.Gourmet kitchen w/breakfast bar.Pre wired 
for audio/video system and includes all flat screen TV's and 
equipment thru-out.Prime Sherman Oaks location,walking 
community,w/easy access to shopping,restaurants and fwys.
Outstanding

Built-ins,ceiling fan,SS appliances,w/d

Open NEW11-2 561-J4

ALMOST 1600SQFT TOWNHOUSE W/ 
RESORT STYLE LIVING IN OAKPOINT

SOTHEBY'S BH
JORY BURTON 310-860-4515

3+3
15167 MAGNOLIA BLV, UNIT D

$499,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

OAKPOINTE-Tri-level townhouse.Direct access garage with 
side/side parking, large storage rm & laundry hook ups. 2 
story LivRm w/ decorative FP & patio. Main level w/ DR, wet 
bar, kitchen & smaller bedroom w/ bath, closet & storage.  
Upstairs bed & bath. Gigantic Master w/ sliding closet & 
walk in, duel sink, & large tub overlooking Greenbelt. $355 
HOA dues include: basic cable, water, EQ insurance, trash. 
The resort-like complex includes great grounds. pools, spas, 
tennis courts, & park.

www.15167Magnolia.com

Open NEW11-2 561H2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#16-982389

CATERED BROKER LUNCH @ THE 
COLDWATER COMPOUND

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Shamon Shamonki 3107134492

6+7
3415 COLDWATER CANYON AVE

$4,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Majestically positioned on a 2acre knoll up a long driveway 
is this exceptional estate-compound w/guest house. This 
contemporary renovation is finished with the highest level of 
quality to surpass the standards of the most discriminating 
buyer. Bright & airy, this home boasts a great-room w/24ft 
ceilings, steel beams w/glass doors leading to landscaped 
grounds, lagoon pool & panoramas of the hills & sparkling 
lights of the valley. This all-inclusive, private park-like 
Shangri-La will impress.

Pool/Spa,BBQ,Blt-In,Detached Guest House

Lunch NEW11-2 562E7

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-983991

BEST PRICED IN STUDIO CITY! 
STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

5+6
2971 LAUREL CANYON

$1,880,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand New Construction in Studio city, 5 bedrooms, 5.5 
baths & approximately 4,800sf. Gorgeous formal living area 
with coffered ceilings, beautiful wood floors, custom details 
throughout, LED lighting, open chef's kitchen, over-sized 
bedrooms, an extra office nook/den area, amazing master 
suite with spa-like bath and a huge flex space/game room 
with views. Pre-wired Control 4 Entertainment system, pool/
spa & off street parking for 6. Located in the much sought 
after Carpenter school district.

www.2971LaurelCanyon.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR DEPARTURE FROM THE 
ORDINARY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Clinton and Todd Team 310-924-2484

4+3.5
11231 DONA ISABEL DR

$1,795,000 MODERN

Visual excitement of dramatic 2 story entry draws you into 
boldly designed residence incorporating ease & comfort 
of living. Brilliant modern aesthetic compliments gallery-
like walls. Kitchen inspires family & guests to happily 
linger. Numerous glass doors lead to luxurious swimming 
pool  & spa private oasis. Architectural staircase ascends 
to beautifully positioned master suite & 3 bedroom wing. 
Nested in enclave of its contemporaries, this residence is 
styled to celebrate modern, easy living!

Refresh. NEW11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#16-984397

SEE FULL PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
Martz/Parnes/Harris 310-343-8411

4+3
11739 HESBY ST

$1,275,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in wonderful Valley Village, this spacious 4bedroom 
3bathroom completely remodeled home features Oak Wood 
flooring, open kitchen with large farm sink, vaulted ceiling 
with beautiful lighting, vast living room, dining room, family 
room, and large backyard with generous pool space for 
outdoor furniture and a grill.  Ample parking with a 2-car 
garage and a long driveway. The master has private access 
to the backyard and beautiful en-suite bathroom. Easy 
access many amenities.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

76 North Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-967857

FABULOUS 3+3+DEN TRI-LEVEL TOWN-
HOUSE!

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice (310) 901-6062

3+3
5100 RIVERTON AVE #2

$549,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Fabulous Townhouse in Trendy NoHo Arts District! Foyer 
w/8 ft door & guest closet, LR w/fpl & patio, step-up FDR w/
wet-bar, brite Kit + sunny Brkft Rm, Master Suite w/vaulted 
ceilings, huge walk-in closet + 2 more BdRms + large Office/
Den/Bonus Rm, inside Laundry & attached 2-Car Garage. 
Wd floors, recessed lites, 2 skylights, 2 patios, central H&A, 
tons of storage, pool & spa. Truly an X'lent opportunity to 
own a Townhm in small complex w/the ambiance of a SFR. 
OPEN SUN 3/6, 2 until 4 PM!

Mstr Suite + 2 BdRms + Den/Off + Att Gar

Open rev11-2

84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

MLS#16-984297

MEDITERRANEAN STYLE VILLA 
CLOAKED IN PRIVACY

HILTON & HYLAND
Aren Afsharian 310.200.9323

5+7
5350 JESSEN DR

$3,895,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Majestically sited on over 1 rolling acre, this Mediterranean 
style villa is cloaked in privacy. Generously proportioned, 
this home is prefect for casual living, as well as grand scale 
entertaining. The great room is warmed by a fireplace and 
opens to the veranda overlooking the pool, spa and private 
backyard. Constructed to enjoy indoor/outdoor living.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW10-2

85 Altadena Single Family

OH! IF THESE WALLS COULD TALK! 
UPSTAIRS YOU'LL HEAR HAPPY

COMPASS - PASADENA
Liz Johnson 323-397-6041

2+1
570 SUNSET DR

$499,000 1sty-RANCH

signing beside the grand piano placed just so to 
capture sunset glow thru the liv rm picture window or 
lively conversation from the welcoming enclosed porch. 
Downstairs---Studio? Rebuilding that hobby car?  Quiet 
yoga or meditation repose?  Today's possibilities are 
limited only by the depth of the lucky new owners energy 
& imagination....how will this sweet 40's ranch inspire you?  
And while you're dreaming, whip up some guacamole from 
the 2 avocados trees or pluck a glorious fig...

Fruit Trees! Mountain Views!

Open NEW11-2 536-A4


